STATE OF	STATE OF MININEOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MARIE D DE PARTMEN DE PARTMEN Secretary of State
EXECUTIVE	DEPARTMENT Secretary
KARL F. ROLVAAG	GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE
To Fay Frawley, 5537 South 14th Avenue	, Minneapolis, Minnesota
Of Hennepin	County, SENDS GREETING:
Reposing especial trust and c	onfidence in your prudence, integrity and
ability I have appointed you the said Fay Frawley, a member of the State Athletic	
Commission for a term beginning March	13, 1964, and ending on March 1, 1966,
pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 341.01	
You are therefore by these pro	esents, appointed and commissioned
said member of the State Athletic Communication of the State Athle	office of said member of the State Athletic
Commission	together with all the rights, powers and
emoluments to the said office belonging	, or by law in anywise appertaining, until
this commission shall be by me or other lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or	
expire by force or reason of any law of	this State.
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this <u>thirteenth</u> day of <u>March</u> in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred <u>sixty-four</u> , and of the State the one hundred <u>sixth</u> . Man 7 Jalvaag GOVERNOR
Junipen P. Jana SECRETARY OF STATE	um

Lan .